Coaxial Isolator
Model
Number
Frequency
(GHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Ins Loss
(dB,Max)
Isolation
(dB,Min)
VSWR
(Max)
Operating
Temp(℃)
Reverse
Power(W)
Size
L*W*H(mm)
Connector
Type
IC-0101B 0.2-0.25 8 0.6 16 1.40 +20-+60 100 50.5*80*22 SMA/N
IC-0101A-B 0.15-0.25 8 0.6 16 1.40 +20-+60 100 70*97*22 SMA/N
IC-0301A 0.3-0.4 30 0.3 25 1.20 -15-+60 10 52*57.5*22 SMA/N
IC-0301B 0.3-0.4 30 0.3 25 1.20 -15-+60 100 52*84.5*22 SMA/N
IC-0301S-100 0.3-0.5 30 0.5 50 1.20 -15-+60 100 104*57.5*22 SMA/N
IC-0401A 0.4-0.6 30 0.3 25 1.20 -15-+60 10 44*49.5*21 SMA/N
IC-0401B 0.4-0.6 30 0.3 25 1.20 -15-+60 100 44*76.5*21 SMA/N
0.4-0.6 10 0.3 25 1.20 -15-+60
30 0.3 25 1.20 IC-0701
0.6-1.0
200 0.4 20 1.25
-30-+70
10 35*38*20 SMA/N
30 0.3 25 1.20
IC-0701B-150 0.6-1.0
200 0.4 20 1.25
-30-+70 150 35*60*20 SMA/N
70 0.3 25 1.20
IC-101 0.8-1.2
200 0.4 20 1.25
-30-+70 10 30*33*20 SMA/N
70 0.3 25 1.20
IC-101B 0.8-1.2
200 0.4 20 1.25
-30-+70 100 30*43*20 SMA/N
70 0.3 25 1.20
IC-101-S1 0.8-1.2
200 0.4 20 1.25
-30-+70 10 30*33*15 SMA
IC-101SB 0.8-1.2 25 0.4 50 1.20 -30-+70 100 60*33*20 SMA/N
Note:All the above data are obtained at room temperature.
ELEADING TECHNOLOGIES LTD
F5102,Yunshenchu,Yuanlin Rd.,Shatoujiao,Shenzhen,China.Zip:518081
Phn.86-755-2528 5648 Fax.2528 5629. sales@eleadingchina.com
 1